
Mini Cooper 2022 tulemused

1- 2 klass 1 Kristian Rainis Link 285 1- 2 klass 1 Iris Trei 253

 2 Holger Kivi 237 2 Kirke Priilinn 250

 3 Thor Meri Masing 213 3 Viktoria Tipp 230

 4 Hugo-Oskar Adrat 199 4 Lenna Kurgpõld 225

 5 Rudi Marten Valdmann 189 5 Mirtel Tarbe 224

 6 Ott Tammsalu 178 6 Imbi Randlaht 222

 7 Iida Mirtel Lepik 215

 8 Anette Rumm 214

 9 Karolin Volmerson 211

 10 Agnes Agathe Treufelt 209

   11 Mirtel Leht 209

  12 Emma Tammsalu 206

13 Hanna Jensen 194

14 Gerda Jõerand 181

15 Melissa Männi 177

16 Renate Jõerand 175

17 Ella Katerina Antso 166

  

3 - 4 klass 1 Richard Kivirand 350 3 - 4 klass 1 Teele Ellermaa 375

 2 Simon Idnurm 318  2 Helina Hapsalo 364

 3 Markus Adler 267  3 Kätlin Tikerpuu 286

4 Kaur Tummeleht 267 4 Elo Tuuli Tummeleht 253

5 Romet Püü 210 5 Sandra Soots 236

6 Markus Järve 208 6 Marta Vanahans 219

7 Marii Matsi 206

8 Melissa Kurg 199



9 Marili Kekki 195

10 Mia Lisandra Teas 183

5 -6 klass 1 Sebastian Idnurm 425 5 -6 klass 1 Kirke Klemmer 373

2 Maik Heinrich Maiberg 400 2 Helena Hapsalo 350

3 Hans-Kristjan Koppel 359 3 Triinu-Liis Aug 335

 4 Rico Autor 339  4 Annabel Haavel 335

 5 Kevin Kelder 294  5 Leelet Tummeleht 321

  6 Andreas Rajando 265 6 Karolin Adler 298

7 Joosep Saar 248  7 Miia Vanahans 294

8 Anette Simmo 267

9 Karolain Milli Ihaste 233

10 Lise Amalie Jensen 210

11 Leninora Vilbaste 198

7 - 9 klass 1 Mikk Kirsimaa 486 7 - 9 klass 1 Maarja Link 492

2 Arti Heinmaa 462 2 Johanna Süda 420

3 Kaspar Klemmer 426 3 Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 411

4 Jens Randlaht 315  

5 Siim Oskar Hääl 314

6 Ott Richard Hääl 311  

7 Joonatan Palgi 304  

8 Rasmus Lutter 268  

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mini Cooper 2022, 25.03.2022

stardiprotokoll

1-2 klass

1. vahetus 1 1 Hanna Jensen 2. vahetus 1 1 Imbi Randlaht  

2 Lenna Kurgpõld 2 Melissa Männi  

2 1 Kirke Priilinn 2 1 Ella Katerina Antso  

2 Gerda Jõerand 2 Agnes Agathe Treufelt

3 1 Iris Trei 3 1 Emma Tammsalu  

2 Renate Jõerand 2 Mirtel Tarbe

4 1 Viktoria Tipp 4 1 Anette Rumm  

2 Karolin Volmerson 2 Lise Amalie Jensen

3. vahetus 1 1 Rudi Marten Valdmann

2 Ott Tamsalu

2 1 Kristian Rainis Link

2 Sandra Soots

3 1 Hugo-Oskar Adrat

2 Mirtel Leht

4 1 Jakob Kurg

2 Thor Meri Masing

3-4 klass

1. vahetus 1 1 Elo Tuuli Tummeleht 2. vahetus 1 1 Mia Lisandra  

2 Brigita Uusen 2 Markus Järve  

2 1 Teele Ellermaa 2 1 Marili Kekki  

2 Marta Vanahans 2 Romet Püü  

3 1 Helina Hapsalo 3 1 Richard Kivirand  



2 Melissa Kurg 2 Simon Idnurm  

4 1 Marii Matsi 4 1 Markus Adler  

2 Leninora Vilbaste 2 Kaur Tummeleht

5-6 klass

1. vahetus 1 1 Annabel Haavel 2. vahetus 1 1 Joosep Saar  

2 Triinu-Liis Aug 2 Hans-Kristjan Koppel  

2 1 Kirke Klemmer 2 1 Sebastian Idnurm  

2 Anette Simmo 2 Kevin Kelder  

3 1 Helena Hapsalo 3 1 Maik Heinrich Maiberg  

2 Leelet Tummeleht 2 Rico Autor  

4 1 Karolin Adler 4 1 Andreas Rajando  

2 Karolain Milli Ihaste 2 Miia Vanahans  

7-9 klass

1. vahetus 1 1 Jens Randlaht 2. vahetus 1 1 Johanna Süda  

2 Siim Oskar Hääl 2  

2 1 Kaspar Klemmer 2 1 Maarja Katherine Link  

2 Johanna Lee Eeriksoo 2

3 1 Sven Kadaste 3 1 Mikk Kirsimaa  

2 Joonatan Palgi 2

4 1 Ott Richard Hääl 4 1 Arti Heinmaa  

2 Rasmus Lutter 2
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